DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY
ONLINE LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2020

Day Date Time Semister |Teacher Topic

Tuesday 18/4/2020 |11:30 t0'13:15 Pm |4th Sem [Dr. Ajit Jadhav Acute infections boils and carbuncles
Friday 28/4/2020 |11:30 to'13:15Pm- |4th Sem [Dr. Ajit Jadhav Acute infections boils and carbuncles - ||
Tuesday 7/4/202012:00 to 4:00 PM 6th Sem |Dr. Samadhan KshirsaggPoly Trauma

Tuesday 14/4/20204/2:00t0'4:00 PM- 6th Sem |Dr. Samadhan KshirsaggMissles and their effects & blast injuries
Friday 17/4/2020 [11:00 to 12:00 nood6th Sem |Dr. Arun Jamkar Endocrine Surgery

Tuesday 21/4/2020 (2:00 to 4:00 PM 6th Sem [Dr. Samadhan KshirsagdManagement of war wounds

Friday 24/4/2020 (11:00 to 12:00 noor 6th Sem |Dr. Arun Jamkar Endocrine Surgery

Tuesday 28/4/2020 [2:00 to 4:00 PM 6th Sem |[Samadhan Kshirsagar |Surgical diseases skin conditions

Wednesday | 1/4/2020|11:00 to 12:30 PM |8th Sem |Dr. Nikhil Phadke [njuries of the chest

Friday 3/4/2020(2:00 to 3:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Tushar Khachane Appendix- Diagnosis and management
Wednesday | 8/4/2020(11:00to 12:30 PM |8th Sem Dr. Nikhil Phadke Turnours of the lung & bronchial tree
Friday 10/4/2020(2:00 to 3:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Tushar Khachane Appendicular lump and abscess

Wednesday [15/4/2020 [11:00 to 12:30 PM |8th Sem |Dr. Nandkishor Raut Upper Genito-urinary Tract

Carcinoma Rectum- Diagnosis, clinical

Friday 17/4/2020 |2:00 to 3:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Tushar Khachane featuresand principles
Wednesday |22/4/2020 [11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Nandkishor Raut Urinary bladder
Friday 24/4/2020 |2:00 to 3:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Tushar Khachane Management of colostomy
Wednesday |29/4/2020 |11:00 to 12:30 PM [8th Sem |Dr. Nikhil Phadke congenital heart disease
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